The ultimate
construction board
for tiling solutions
CONFIDENTIAL WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
2019
Tile backer board & accessories
Tile Backer Board
TOTALLY

The clever bit is
what you don’t see...
How to order
1.	 For next day delivery please email
or call 0345 850 50 40
2.	 Get 1% extra discount by using our
online dealer portal
To apply for portal access email
Next Day Delivery
We aim to provide our customers with the
highest level of service possible. This is why
we offer a next working day delivery service
on any orders placed before 3pm
(subject to availability - excludes Northern Ireland)
THICKNESS
(mm)
SIZE
(H x W)
PACK
CONTENT PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT
EACH
(kg)
TRADE
PRICE
(ea)
WHOLESALE
PRICE
(ea)
PALLET QTY
PALLET
PRICE
(ea)
6 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1006 Tile Backer Board Mini 6mm 2.20 £9.80 £4.89 160 £4.25
10 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1010 Tile Backer Board Mini 10mm 2.40 £10.30 £5.15 120 £4.60
12 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1012 Tile Backer Board Mini 12mm 2.50 £12.00 £6.00 120 £4.98
20 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1020 Tile Backer Board Mini 20mm 2.90 £14.00 £7.00 60 £6.86
30 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1030 Tile Backer Board Mini 30mm 3.40 £16.50 £8.25 40 £7.95
40 1200 x 600 10 ATWR-BD05-1040 Tile Backer Board Mini 40mm 3.90 £19.00 £9.50 30 £9.00
50 1200 x 600 8 ATWR-BD05-1050 Tile Backer Board Mini 50mm 4.90 £22.00 £11.00 24 £10.50
80 1200 x 600 5 ATWR-BD05-1080 Tile Backer Board Mini 80mm 5.90 £33.00 £16.50 15 £16.00
10 2400 x 600 6 ATWR-BD10-1010 Tile Backer Board Standard 10mm 4.40 £20.60 £10.30 180 £9.20
12 2400 x 600 5 ATWR-BD10-1012 Tile Backer Board Standard 12mm 4.80 £24.00 £12.00 180 £9.96
20 2400 x 600 4 ATWR-BD10-1020 Tile Backer Board Standard 20mm 5.00 £28.00 £14.00 120 £13.72
30 2400 x 600 4 ATWR-BD10-1030 Tile Backer Board Standard 30mm 5.80 £33.00 £16.50 80 £15.90
40 2400 x 600 7 ATWR-BD10-1040 Tile Backer Board Standard 40mm 6.80 £38.00 £19.00 60 £18.00
50 2400 x 600 3 ATWR-BD10-1050 Tile Backer Board Standard 50mm 9.60 £44.00 £22.00 50 £21.00
80 2400 x 600 5 ATWR-BD10-1080 Tile Backer Board Standard 80mm 11.80 £67.00 £33.00 30 £32.00
100 2400 x 600 4 ATWR-BD10-1100 Tile Backer Board Standard 100mm 13.80 £77.00 £39.50 24 £37.50
10 2400 x 900 5 ATWR-BD15-1010 Tile Backer Board Wide 10mm 7.20 £37.00 £18.50 50 £18.00*
12 2400 x 900 5 ATWR-BD15-1012 Tile Backer Board Wide 12mm 7.50 £38.00 £19.00 50 £18.25*
12 2400 x 1200 5 ATWR-BD20-1012 Tile Backer Board Extra Wide 12mm 9.80 £47.50 £23.75 75 £21.95**
TILE BACKER CONSTRUCTION BOARD
4
BOARDS CAN BE ORDERED SINGULARLY
NOTES
* can only be ordered in pack quantities (i.e. x 5)
** special carriage charges will apply on order less than a pallet quantity
M
IN
I B
O
A